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Transforming intentions into action is the key to improving performance. 

Mentee: Goal 
Statement: 

Mentor: 

Date: 

Action Steps: 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

Timeline: 
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Resources: 

Who else 
can help: 

Indicators 
of success: 

Action Plan Summary 

• 

• 

• 

•


